Wis. Valley Conference Girls Soccer
Merrill at Marshfield
Final Score: Marshfield 8, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half

NNNDNN= = A

GOALKEEPING
Player

Alexa Staskiewicz
Siobhan Schuetze

Payton Bremer
Gabby Niehaus

TEAM STATS
Team

Merrill
Marshfield

Time
22:45
24:54
33:16
34:36
44:13
47:32
47:55
55:19

Team
MFLD
MFLD
MFLD
MFLD
MFLD
MFLD
MFLD
MFLD

Team
Merrill
Merrill

Marshfield
Marshfield

Shots

40

Date: May 13

Goal

Shiloh Smith
Shiloh Smith
Lauren Homolka
Hadlee Hall
Natalie Hebbring
Lauren Homolka
Claire Malone
Hadlee Hall

Shots
On Goal

25

Minutes
Played
50
10

50
10

Fouls

Assist

Lauryn Katzenberger
none

none

Alexis Hoffmann
Emmalynn Clements
Hadlee Hall

Lauryn Katzenberger
Payton Bremer

Goals Goalie
Allowed Saves
6 14
2 3
0 0
0 0
Corner Yellow
Kicks Cards
0 0

4 0

Decision
(W,LorT)



