Wis. Valley Conference Girls Soccer Merrill at Marshfield

Final Score: Marshfield 8, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half	Time	Team	Goal	Assist
1	22:45	MFLD	Shiloh Smith	Lauryn Katzenberger
1	24:54	MFLD	Shiloh Smith	none
1	33:16	MFLD	Lauren Homolka	none
1	34:36	MFLD	Hadlee Hall	Alexis Hoffmann
2	44:13	MFLD	Natalie Hebbring	Emmalynn Clements
2	47:32	MFLD	Lauren Homolka	Hadlee Hall
2	47:55	MFLD	Claire Malone	Lauryn Katzenberger
2	55:19	MFLD	Hadlee Hall	Payton Bremer

GOALKEEPING Player	Team	Minutes Played	Goals Allowed	Goalie Saves	Decision (W, L or T)
Alexa Staskiewicz	Merrill	50	6	14	L
Siobhan Schuetze	Merrill	10	2	3	
Payton Bremer	Marshfield	50	0	0	W
Gabby Niehaus	Marshfield	10	0	0	

Date: May 13

TEAM STATS		Shots			Yellow
Team	Shots	On Goal	Fouls	Kicks	Cards
Merrill	0	0	6	0	0
Marshfield	40	25	7	4	0